SECKMAN ROAD THRU MASTODON BID TABULATION

SECKMAN ROAD THRU MASTODON
BID OPENING
11-27-07

NB WEST
CONTRACTING CO.

GERSHENSON
CONSTRUCTION CO.

L. KRUPP
CONSTRUCTION INC.

JOKERST PAVING &
CONTRACTING INC

KOZENY WAGNER
INC

TOTAL PRICE

COMMENTS:

$746,966.50

$735,797.04

$746,585.09

$583,160.84

ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED N/A N/A N/A NONE NOTED N/A
5 % 5% 5% OF 5% OF TOTAL BID
BID BOND AMOUNT AI;I;;%ZI;;ID AMOUNT BID $37,329.25 AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

$717,412.61




